PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DEsLRIFTIVN

06-06-408-012 69 FT  REAR
107 PT 107 & VAC ALLEY IN

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

108 HILLS & DALES ALL 108

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-13-70
== 117

8-10-95
7-10-03

4-15-05
4-27-05

WERBER RUTH S

ENGERRAND, EFFIE L C.F. 24.00
COLLIER MICHAEL T & SUSAN K C.F.27,.30

COLLIER SUSAN K NO CF
TAYLOR TIMOTHY S & ERYNN R SP 96,100
TAYLOR TIMOTHY S SP NO FEE
TAYLOR TIMOTHY S & IVAN TAYLOR & LOUISE TAYLOR SP NO FEE



